
Jeep Rogers YMCA Gym Schedule
Court 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

Youth Volleyball

Open Gym

5AM

6AM

7AM

8AM

Gym Closes 8:50PM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

8PM

7PM

5PM

6PM

3PM

4PM

March -  May 2024
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday SundayMonday

2PM

Group Ex Programs Open PickleBall

Youth Volleyball Youth Volleyball

Gym Closes 8:50PM Gym Closes 8:50PM Gym Closes 8:50PM

Youth VolleyballYouth Volleyball

Gym Closes 
7:50PM

Open PickleballOpen Pickleball

Open Pickleball

League Play

Programs listed 
have priority over 

open gym
The Y reserves the 
right to modify this 
schedule at anytime 

to best 
accommodate all 

members
Volleyball Games 

Saturday, March 16 
through May 4th 

Camp will use 1/2 the 
Gym when R2 doesn't 
have school March 8, 
11,28,29, Spring Break 

,April 25-29

Move &
Groove

Summer Sports: 
Basketball and Flag 

Football registration 
Opens - March 4th  

Gym Closes 
5:20 PM

Gym Closes 
5:50PM

Line
 Dance

Move &
Groove


