Jeep Rogers YMCA Gym Schedule

No.	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Court	1 2	1 2	1 2	1 2	1 2	1 2	1 2
5AM 6AM						Summer Sports: Basketball and Flag	Programs listed
7AM	1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 #	₩	10 2	1	⊕	Football registration Opens – March 4th	have priority over open gym
8AM	()	(;;;;;)	(()	()		The Y reserves the right to modify this
9AM							schedule at anytime
10 A M	Open Pickleball	Move &	Open Pickleball	Move &			to best accommodate all
11AM	Line	Groove		Groove	Open Pickleball	Volleyball Games	members
12PM	Dance	1			Орен Ріскіеван	Saturday, March 16	
1PM	₽					through May 4th	48.
2PM	1				AD.		
ЗРМ			⊕				₽
4PM							
5PM							Gym Closes 5:20 PM
6РМ	Youth Volleyball	Youth Volleyball	Youth Volleyball	Youth Volleyball	Youth Volleyball	Gym Closes 5:50PM	Camp will use 1/2 the Gym when R2 doesn't
7PM							have school March 8, 11,28,29, Spring Break
8PM	Gym Closes 8:50PM	Gym Closes 8:50PM	Gym Closes 8:50PM	Gym Closes 8:50PM	Gym Closes 7:50PM		,April 25–29

Open Gym

Group Ex Programs

Open PickleBall

League Play